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PHONE LINES & WEBSITE 

MAIN LINE 941.351.3441 

TOLL FREE 800.255.7749 

FAX 941.351.3442 

WEBSITE www.aldes.us 

NAME EMAIL TITLE CONTACT REGARDING 

JOHN HARRELL John.Harrell@aldes.com    President Contract Agreements, Custom Projects 

GARY CRAW Gary.Craw@aldes.com Director of Engineering Product Development, Certifications 

JAMIE AMBEAU Jamie.Ambeau@aldes.com  Lead Inside Sales Engineer Price & Availability, HRV/ERV Quotes 

DILLON KIRKLAND Dillon.Kirkland@aldes.com   Inside Sales Engineer Price & Availability, General Questions, Orders 

JIM JACOBSON Jim.Jacobson@aldes.com  Strategic Account Sales Manager H&M Stores, Hotels, Large CAR/CER Orders 

SCOTT MCMURRY Scott.Mcmurry@aldes.com  Commercial Accounts Manager Sales Representative Questions, Training  

GLENN THOMPSON Glenn.Thompson@aldes.com  Residential Business Development Manager Residential Product Sales and Training 

SARAH HORVATH Sarah.Horvath@aldes.com Marketing & Communications Manager Literature, Trade Shows, Website, Adv.,Mktg. & PR 

CHRIS LASIEWICKI Chris.Lasiewicki@aldes.com Marketing Assistant Labels, Submittals, Artwork/Photos 

CHERYL SWEET Cheryl.Sweet@aldes.com  Accounting / Purchasing Purchase Orders, Accounting 

LISA HEVESY Lisa.Hevesy@aldes.com  Customer Sales Support Customer Service, Amazon, General Questions 

AURILLA PACE Aurilla.Pace@aldes.com  Order Administration Customer Service, Order Entry, Ship Dates 

DYLAAN KRASNOW Dylaan.Krasnow@aldes.com Administration Assistant Shipping & Receiving, Invoices 
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